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Powers Page 1 
SJO Productions
08/20/2022
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:07:51 p
QUAD ADVANCE
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 416 YAM 2040 Brad Dirkse West Olive, MI 2 1
2 4 YAM 2160 Brian Miller Fremont, MI 1 2

QUAD NOVICE
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 911 YAM 2015 Jacob Cantlin Avoca, MI 1 1
2 72 YAM 2069 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 2 2
3 448 YAM 2279 Phil Hatch Grand Rapids, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:07:51 p
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 029 GAS 2080 Ryan Robinson Plainwell, MI 1 1
2 724 YAM 2686 James Wiereinski Walker, MI 3 2
3 525 HON 2452 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 6 3
4 21 HON 2229 Reese Umphrey Fruitport, MI 2 8
5 10 YAM 2743 Zach Hazekamp Fruitport, MI 7 4
6 324 KAW 2717 Talon Martin Muskegon, MI 5 6
7 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 8 5
8 060 KAW 2748 Ayden Colon-smith Ravenna, MI 4 11
9 78 KAW 2333 Alex Landheer Hudsonville, MI 9 7
10 25 KAW 2016 Bobby Christopher Avoca, MI 10 9
11 74 YAM 2155 Hendrix Muma North Street, MI 11 10

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:07:51 p
50 TRAIL 4-6
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 759 YAM 2011 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 1 1
2 462 YAM 2079 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 2 3
3 299 YAM 2144 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 3 4
4 99 YAM 0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 6 2
5 412 YAM 2059 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 4 5
6 77 YAM 2053 Julian Moses Muskegon, MI 5 6
7 929 HON 2203 Cooper Jaffke Bellevue, MI 8 7
8 381 YAM 2110 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 7 8
9 108 YAM 1522 Liam Farkas Muskegon, MI 9 12
10 519 YAM 2576 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 12 10
11 512 YAM 2716 Zeke Koetje Hudsonville, MI 11 11
12 21 YAM 2119 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 14 9
13 05 HON 2122 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 13 13
14 411 YAM 2082 Kendall Semlow Spring Lake, MI 10 DNF
15 102 YAM 2745 Huxley Cnossen Jenison, MI 15 DNF
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Race Results Race: 4 Printed:07:51 p
250 ALL STAR A/B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 64 KTM 2111 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 105 YAM 2107 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 129 HQV 2139 Trevor Lake Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 / KAW 2714 Adam Martin Muskegon, MI 5 4
5 462 YAM 2414 Dominic Wiersema Fremont, MI 4 5
6 275 YAM 2103 Jake Mccollum Twin Lake, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:07:51 p
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 22 HON 2063 Cole Votsch Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 32 KAW 2088 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 2
3 563 YAM 2052 Jaydo Hancock Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 365 OTH 2125 Jacob Whipple Jr Fruitport, MI 5 4
5 23 YAM 2031 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 4 6
6 77 SUZ 2051 Alyssa Hancock Muskegon, MI 6 5

85 7-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 38 KTM 2143 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 1 1
2 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 2 2

85 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 4 YAM 2161 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 411 YAM 2081 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 2 2
3 5 KAW 2039 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 4 3
4 628 YAM 2751 Tayden Fotis Muskegon, MI 3 4

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:07:51 p
TRAIL 4-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 94 HON 2221 Jaxon Burns Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 22 YAM 2098 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 3 2
3 10 HON 2108 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 2 3
4 616 KAW 2047 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 4 4
5 23 HON 2712 Kaden Knoerr Mears, MI 5 6
6 118 KAW 2008 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 7 7
7 113 HON 2013 Korben Kenny Muskegon, MI 6 8
8 313 KAW 2003 Peyton Farkas Muskegon, MI 10 5
9 44 HON 2612 Arion Spira Muskegon, MI 9 9
10 406 HON 2489 Jaelin Reavis Grand Haven, MI 8 11
11 32 HON 2746 Hunter Scytko White Cloud, MI 11 10

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:07:51 p
50 TRAIL 7-8
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 56 HON 2118 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 88 HON 2166 Dylan Folts Avoca, MI 1 2
3 8 OTH 2086 Jericho Fessenden White Cloud, MI 3 3

50 SPORT 4-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 759 YAM 2011 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 1 1
2 462 YAM 2079 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 299 YAM 2144 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 99 YAM 0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 4 4
5 381 YAM 2110 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 6 5
6 412 YAM 2059 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 5 6
7 108 YAM 1522 Liam Farkas Muskegon, MI 8 7
8 22 HON 2099 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 7 8
9 519 YAM 2576 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 9 9

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:07:51 p
14+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 129 HQV 2139 Trevor Lake Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 462 YAM 2414 Dominic Wiersema Fremont, MI 1 2
3 100 HON 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 3 3
4 25 HON 2022 Ben Deroo Allendale, MI 5 4
5 8 YAM 2124 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 4 5
6 060 KAW 2748 Ayden Colon-smith Ravenna, MI 7 6
7 525 HON 2452 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 6 7

30+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 105 YAM 2107 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 275 YAM 2103 Jake Mccollum Twin Lake, MI 2 2
3 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:07:51 p
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 7 KTM 2021 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 2 2
2 22 KTM 2098 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 4 1
3 616 KAW 2047 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 3 3
4 3 KTM 2316 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 5 4
5 404 KTM 2744 Mason Hayford Muskegon, MI 8 5
6 8 SUZ 2036 Kayden Haley Marcellus, MI 7 6
7 999 YAM 2560 Tryton Gepford Sparta, MI 6 8
8 313 HQV 2035 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 10 7
9 642 HQV 2034 Ryder Carlon Wayland, MI 9 9
10 94 KTM 2221 Jaxon Burns Fruitport, MI 1 DNF

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
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1 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 1 1
2 4 KTM 2162 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 2 2
3 10 KTM 2108 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 3 3
4 17 KAW 2037 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:07:51 p
50 OPEN
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 86 KTM 2028 Carter Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 2 2
2 114 KTM 2176 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 3 3
3 6 KTM 2065 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 5 4
4 27 KTM 2109 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 4 6
5 527 COB 2029 Dakota Priest Jr Muskegon, MI 1 9
6 216 KTM 2042 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 6 5
7 716 KTM 2490 Knox Reavis Grand Haven, MI 8 7
8 929 KTM 2203 Cooper Jaffke Bellevue, MI 7 8
9 4 KTM 2163 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI DNF 1

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:07:51 p
QUAD 125 PRODUCTION
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 09 OTH 2146 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 1
2 21 OTH 2090 Myah Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 2

DNF 18 OTH 2089 Giana Fessenden White Cloud, MI DNF DNF
QUAD 50 PRODUCTION
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 101 OTH 2166 Dylan Folts Avoca, MI 1 1
QUAD 50 STOCK
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 22 SUZ 2100 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 12 Printed:07:51 p
125 2 STROKE
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 8 YAM 2124 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 2 1
2 100 YAM 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 1 3
3 25 HON 2022 Ben Deroo Allendale, MI 3 2
4 13 HON 2713 Christopher Beltran Plainwell, MI 5 4
5 72 YAM 2085 Kasey Garth Spring Lake, MI 4 DNF

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:07:51 p
OPEN D
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 45 KAW 2514 Adam Moore Niles, MI 1 2
2 077 YAM 2752 Jacob Whipple Holland, MI 4 3
3 38 YAM 2418 Logan Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 3 4
4 167 KAW 2312 Tommy Gepford Sparta, MI 2 5
5 23 KAW 2087 Shannon Fessenden White Cloud, MI 7 1
6 219 HON 2747 Tony Scytko White Cloud, MI 5 6
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7 216 HON 2012 Nathan Kenny Muskegon, MI 6 7

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:07:51 p
50 4-8 SR
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 527 COB 2029 Dakota Priest Jr Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 114 KTM 2176 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 3 3
3 86 KTM 2028 Carter Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 6 2
4 27 KTM 2109 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 4 4
5 4 KTM 2163 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 2 8
6 6 KTM 2065 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 5 6
7 216 KTM 2042 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 7 5
8 59 KTM 2316 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 9 7
9 22 KTM 2099 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 8 DNF

50 4-6 JR
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 716 KTM 2490 Knox Reavis Grand Haven, MI 1 1
2 251 KTM 2715 Asa Poll Dorr, MI 2 2
3 28 KTM 2511 Augie Brewer Niles, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:07:51 p
VET C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 52 YAM 2148 Scott Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 59 YAM 2141 Dale Ferguson Bailey, MI 3 2
3 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 2 3
4 115 KAW 2078 Brock Howard Muskegon, MI 4 5
5 781 KAW 2627 Craig Puffer Caledonia, MI 6 4
6 028 GAS 2130 Matthew Robinson Plainwell, MI 5 6

Race Results Race: 16 Printed:07:51 p
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 344 KAW 2620 Xavier Davis Fountain, MI 1 1
2 810 KAW 2474 Nick Zanto Ravenna, MI 3 2
3 462 YAM 2685 Shane Carpenter Muskegon, MI 2 3

LITES JR 12-17
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 100 HON 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 1 1
2 8 YAM 2124 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 2 2

DNF 72 YAM 2085 Kasey Garth Spring Lake, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 17 Printed:07:51 p
TRAIL 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 18 KAW 2023 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 22 HON 2063 Cole Votsch Fruitport, MI 2 2
3 199 HON 2084 Jett Jackson Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 45 HON 2017 Westen Bouwkamp Muskegon, MI 4 4
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5 14 KAW 2512 Aj Moore Niles, MI 5 5
6 11 HON 2513 Carson Moore Niles, MI 6 6
7 365 OTH 2125 Jacob Whipple Jr Fruitport, MI 8 7
8 244 OTH 2726 Dakota Whipple Muskegon, MI 9 8
9 206 HON 2491 Brinna Reavis Grand Haven, MI 7 DNS

Race Results Race: 18 Printed:07:51 p
35+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 275 YAM 2103 Jake Mccollum Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 52 YAM 2148 Scott Wahr Fruitport, MI 2 2
3 781 KAW 2627 Craig Puffer Caledonia, MI 3 3
4 247 KAW 2681 Mike Brown Muskegon, MI 4 4
5 812 HON 2750 Mark Goodman Conklin, MI 6 5
6 10 HON 2030 Bobby Decheney White Cloud, MI 5 6

Race Results Race: 19 Printed:07:51 p
WOMEN 12 & UP
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 614 KAW 2179 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 1 1
2 13 KAW 2032 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 2 2
3 077 YAM 2054 Meya Stevens-hancock Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 13/ KAW 2749 Shelley Wolford Fremont, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 20 Printed:07:51 p
QUAD 105 SUPERMINI
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 09 OTH 2146 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 1
2 21 OTH 2090 Myah Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 DNF

QUAD 90 STOCK
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 OTH 2038 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 2 1
2 77 YAM 2275 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 1 3
3 123 YAM 2056 Asher Dozeman Dorr, MI 4 2
4 128 YAM 2057 Riley Dozeman Dorr, MI 5 4
5 416 OTH 2423 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 3 DNF

DNF 18 OTH 2089 Giana Fessenden White Cloud, MI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 21 Printed:07:51 p
OPEN C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 23 HON 2742 Alex Blakeslee Walker, MI 3 2
2 724 YAM 2686 James Wiereinski Walker, MI 1 4
3 324 KAW 2717 Talon Martin Muskegon, MI 4 3
4 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 2 5
5 21 HON 2229 Reese Umphrey Fruitport, MI 9 1
6 78 KAW 2333 Alex Landheer Hudsonville, MI 6 6
7 042 HON 2417 Brian Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 5 8
8 13 HON 2713 Christopher Beltran Plainwell, MI 7 9
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9 10 HON 2030 Bobby Decheney White Cloud, MI 8 10
10 10/ YAM 2743 Zach Hazekamp Fruitport, MI DNF 7

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:07:51 p
GIRLS 7-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 18 KAW 2023 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 4 KTM 2162 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 2 2
3 13 KAW 2032 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 3 3
4 17 KAW 2037 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 5 4
5 406 HON 2489 Jaelin Reavis Grand Haven, MI 7 5
6 642 HQV 2034 Ryder Carlon Wayland, MI 6 6
7 5 HON 2682 Serenity Brown Muskegon, MI 9 7
8 202 OTH 2684 Abrianna Do Twin Lake, MI 8 DNF
9 206 HON 2491 Brinna Reavis Grand Haven, MI 4 DSQ

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:07:51 p
MINI OPEN 7-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 38 KTM 2143 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 1 1
2 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 2 2
3 7 KTM 2021 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 3 3

SUPERMINI 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 4 YAM 2161 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 411 YAM 2081 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 2 2
3 628 KAW 2751 Tayden Fotis Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 5 KAW 2039 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 5 4
5 32 KAW 2088 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 4 5
6 563 YAM 2052 Jaydo Hancock Muskegon, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:07:51 p
OPEN B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 344 KAW 2620 Xavier Davis Fountain, MI 2 1
2 810 KAW 2474 Nick Zanto Ravenna, MI 1 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 64 KTM 2111 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 105 YAM 2107 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 129 HQV 2139 Trevor Lake Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 / KAW 2714 Adam Martin Muskegon, MI 5 4
5 275 YAM 2103 Jake Mccollum Twin Lake, MI 4 5

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com


